
                  Rm1201, No.19 Yachengliyi, Chaoyang North Rd.,Chaoyang Dist., Beijing, P.R. China, 100123

INV#: BJAE2208047

MAWB# HAWB

AOL AOD

SHIPPER CNEE

ETD C.W.

USD
18731.79

645.00

580.00

150.00

$20,106.79

PVG BGW

                  Chimon (Beijing) Int'l Logistics Co., Ltd

                  Tel：+8610-65795656      Fax：+8610-69715656

DEBIT NOTE

ISSUE DATE: 20220815

Messrs
UNITED GENERAL TRNSPT & CLEARANCE F

JAFZA Office DA-01 | JEBEL ALI FREEZONE AREA | NORTH | DUBAI | U A E

Office No: +971 4 8834279

Shipment Info
235-47482847 N/A

SURE BIO-TECH Alghadeer Co.

12-Aug 2703

Charges Remarks
A/F USD6.93/K

EXW

P/S

TOTAL

Bank info
BENEFICIARY NAME：CHIMON (BEIJING) INT’L LOGISTICS CO.,LTD

BENEFICIARY ADDRESS：Rm 1202, 11th Floor, Building 19, Yacheng Yili, Chaoyang district, Beijing,

China, 100020

ACCOUNTING BANK INFO:  BANK OF BEIJING, QINGNIANLU SUB BRANCH

BANK ADDRESS: 10101.10102, 1ST FLOOR, BUILDING 1, No. 7 YOUTH ROAD, ChAOYANG DISTRICT,

BEIJING.CHINA 100123

SWIFT   CODE:    BJCNCNBJXXX

USD ACCOUNT:20000022459300007759877

EXTRA FEE


