



Chimon (Beijing) Int'l Logistics Co., Ltd
Rm1201, No.19 Yachengliyi, Chaoyang North Rd., Chaoyang Dist., Beijing, P.R. China, 100123
Tel: +8610-65795656 Fax: +8610-69715656

DEBIT NOTE

INV#: BJAE2208047

ISSUE DATE: 20220815

Messrs

UNITED GENERAL TRNSPT & CLEARANCE F
JAFZA Office DA-01 | JEBEL ALI FREEZONE AREA | NORTH | DUBAI | U A E
Office No: +971 4 8834279

Shipment Info

MAWB#	235-47482847	HAWB	N/A
AOL	PVG	AOD	BGW
SHIPPER	SURE BIO-TECH	CNEE	Alghadeer Co.
ETD	12-Aug	C.W.	2703
Charges	Remarks		USD
A/F	USD6.93/K		18731.79
EXW			645.00
EXTRA FEE			580.00
P/S			150.00
			TOTAL \$20,106.79

Bank info

BENEFICIARY NAME: CHIMON (BEIJING) INT'L LOGISTICS CO.,LTD
BENEFICIARY ADDRESS: Rm 1202, 11th Floor, Building 19, Yacheng Yili, Chaoyang district, Beijing, China, 100020
ACCOUNTING BANK INFO: BANK OF BEIJING, QINGNIANLU SUB BRANCH
BANK ADDRESS: 10101.10102, 1ST FLOOR, BUILDING 1, NO. 7 YOUTH ROAD, CHAOYANG DISTRICT, BEIJING, CHINA 100123
SWIFT CODE: BJCNCNBJXXX
USD ACCOUNT: 20000022459300007759877

